PUJOL MUNTALA
GEARED UNITS AND
GEARED MOTORS
AUSTRALIAN AGENTS, SALES & SERVICE
ROYCE CROSS AGENCIES
3 CORD STREET
DUDLEY PARK SA 5008
TELEPHONE

Highly Competitive
Huge Ratio Range
High Torque Capacity
Compact Designs
Heavy Duty Cast Iron Construction
Series IPC, SPC, LPC & LXC
Available in Stock
from Adelaide & Melbourne
Reliability
Fully Reversible
Service & Support
PUJOL IPC INLINE HELICAL GEARED MOTORS
IPC 102 (19 mm)
KW .37KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf Code
10.5 71 133 2.62  IPC102/10.5/160-14
17 71 82 1.78  IPC102/17/160-14
24.6 71 57 1.49  IPC102/24.6/160-14
29.1 71 48 1.31  IPC102/29.1/160-14
47 71 30 1.01  IPC102/47/160-14
IPC 128 (24 mm)
KW 0.25kw 0.37KW .55KW .75KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf sf Code
51.6 71 27 2.4 1.6  IPC128/51/160-14
71.4 71 21 1.6 1.1  IPC128/71/160-14
100.1 71 14 1 0.68  IPC128/100/160-14
11.5 80 122 3.09 2.27  IPC128/11.5/200.19
13.8 80 102 2.00 1.47  IPC128/13.8/200-19
18.2 80 77 2.00 1.47  IPC128/18.2/200-19
22.6 80 62 1.81 1.33  IPC128/22.6/200-19
27.6 80 51 1.63 1.20  IPC128/27.6/200-19
34.3 80 41 1.27 1.00  IPC128/34.3/200-19
KW .55KW .75KW 1.1KW 1.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf sf Code
2.7 90 519 6.7 4.9 4.3 3.10  IPC128/2.7/200-24
3.7 90 376 6.7 4.9 3.5 2.50  IPC128/3.7/200-24
4.6 90 302 5.8 4.3 2.9 2.10  IPC128/4.6/200-24
5.5 90 255 4.90 3.60 2.45 1.80  IPC128/5.5/200-24
6.8 90 206 4.00 2.93 2.00 1.46  IPC128/6.8/200-24
9.4 90 149 3.45 2.50 1.72 1.26  IPC128/9.4/200-24
11.5 90 122 3.09 2.26 1.54 1.13  IPC128/11.5/200-24
13.7 90 102 2.00 1.47 1.45 1.06  IPC128/13.7/200-24
18.1 90 77 1.81 1.47 1.36 1.00  IPC128/18.1/200-24
IPC142 (28 mm)
KW .55KW .75KW 1.1KW 1.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf sf Code
45.2 80 31 1.67 1.22  IPC142/45.2/200-19
11.8 90 119 4.54 3.33 2.27 1.67  IPC142/11.8/200-24
15.2 90 92 3.63 2.66 1.82 1.33  IPC142/15.2/200-24
18.5 90 76 2.90 2.13 1.45 1.07  IPC142/18.5/200-24
23.8 90 59 2.90 2.13 1.45 1.07  IPC142/23.8/200-24
28.2 90 50 2.72 2.00 1.36 1.01  IPC142/28.2/200-24
36.3 90 39 2.00 1.46 1.00 0.73  IPC142/36.3/200-24
2.2KW 3KW 4KW
2.8 100 500 3.3 2.4 1.8  IPC142/2.8/250-28
3.6 100 389 2.7 2 1.5  IPC142/3.6/250-28
4.7 100 298 2.2 1.6 1.2  IPC142/4.7/250-28
5.6 100 250 2 1.4 1.1  IPC142/5.6/250-28
7.2 100 194 1.5 1.1 0.83  IPC142/7.2/250-28
10 100 140 1.4 1 0.75  IPC142/10/250-28
11.8 100 119 1.1 0.83  IPC142/11.8/250-28
15.2 100 92 1 0.73  IPC142/15.2/250-28
SERIES "I" COAXIAL, WITH HELICAL GEARS
PUJOL IPC & SPC INLINE HELICAL GEARED MOTORS
IPC 162 (38 mm)
KW .55KW .75KW 1.1KW 1.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf sf
25.9 90 54 4.72 3.46 2.36 1.73  IPC162/25.9/200.24
32.2 90 43 4.18 3.06 2.09 1.73  IPC162/32.2/200-24
45.6 90 31 3.09 2.26 1.54 1.13  IPC162/45.6/200-24
KW 2.2KW 3KW 4KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf Code
6.4 112 219 3.18 2.33 1.75  IPC162/6.4/250-28
9.4 112 149 2.45 1.80 1.38  IPC162/9.4/250-28
10.7 112 131 2.23 1.63 1.23  IPC162/10.7/250-28
13.4 112 104 1.86 1.36 1.03  IPC162/13.4/250-28
18.9 100 74 1.41 1.03  IPC162/18.9/250-28
22.7 100 62 1.18  IPC162/22.7/250-28
25.9 100 54 1.18  IPC162/25.9/250-28
32.2 100 43 1.04  IPC162/32.2/250-28
KW 5.5KW 7.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf
6.4 132 219 1.27 1.00  IPC162/6.4/300-38
SPC 160 (48 mm)
KW 2.2KW 3KW 4KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf Code
10.5 112 133 4.54 3.33 2.50  SPC160/10.5/250-28
14.8 112 96 3.64 2.66 2.01  SPC160/14.8/250-28
19.2 112 73 3.18 2.33 1.75  SPC16019.2/250-28
27 112 52 2.27 1.66 1.25  SPC160/27/250-28
37 112 38 1.82 1.33 1.01  SPC160/37/250-28
48.1 100 30 1.05  SPC160/48.1/250-28
KW 5.5KW 7.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf Code
14.8 132 96 1.45 1.07  SPC160/14.8/300-38
SPC 180 (50 mm)
KW 5.5KW 7.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf Code
25.5 132 56 1.36 1.00  SPC180/25.5/300-38
PHILLIP CROSS
SERIES "S" COAXIAL, HELICAL GEARS
“IPC”
DIMENSIONS(mm)

dimensions, without changing the
Type number of reducers.
CD for CAD systems are also
available, providing to scale,
drawings of reducers and
accessoires.
(1) Nominal output speed 30 to 300
1/min
(2) Nominal output speed 3 to 25
1/min
LAC RIGHT ANGLE ALUMINUIM GEARED MOTORS
LAC 40 18 mm
KW 0.18KW 0.37KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf Code
5 63 273 5.4 LAC40/5/140-11
10 63 137 3.9 LAC40/10/140-11
15 63 91 3.2 LAC40/15/140-11
19 63 72 2.6 LAC40/19/140-11
29 63 47 2.2 LAC40/29/140-11
40 63 34 1.6 LAC40/40/140-11
50 63 27 1.2 LAC40/50/140-11
65 63 21 0.89 LAC40/65/140-11
5 71 270 2.6 LAC40/5/160-14
10 71 135 1.9 LAC40/10/160-14
15 71 90 1.5 LAC40/15/160-14
19 71 71 1.2 LAC40/19/160-14
29 71 47 1.1 LAC40/29/160-14
LAC 49 25 mm
KW 0.18KW 0.37KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf Code
50 63 27 2 LAC49/50/140-11
65 63 21 1.33 LAC49/65/140-11
80 63 17 1.06 LAC49/80/140-11
100 63 14 0.66 LAC49/100/140-11
10 71 137 3.2 LAC49/10/160.14
15 71 91 2.5 LAC49/15/160.14
19 71 72 1.9 LAC49/19/160.14
29 71 47 1.7 LAC49/29/160.14
40 71 34 1.2 LAC49/40/160.14
50 71 27 1 LAC49/50/160.14
LAC 61 30 mm (25mm)
KW 0.25KW 0.37KW 0.55/.75KW 1.1/1.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf sf Code
100 71 14 0.89 LAC61/100/160-14
50 71 28 1.57 LAC61/50/160-14
65 71 21 1.21 LAC61/65/160-14
80 71 17 0.85 LAC61/80/160-14
5 80 280 3.46 LAC61/5/200-19
10 80 140 2.8 LAC61/10/200-19
15 80 93 2.26 LAC61/15/200-19
20 80 70 1.6 LAC61/19/200-19
29 80 48 1.3 LAC61/29/200-19
40 80 35 1.03 LAC61/40/200-19
50 80 28 1.05 (0.55) LAC61/50/200-19
5 90 280 1.73 LAC61/5/200-24
10 90 140 1.4 LAC61/10/200-24
15 90 93 1.14 LAC61/15/200-24
20 90 70 1.1 (1.1) LAC61/19/200-24
“LAC”
DIMENSIONS (mm)
s
b 1

Tipo
Typ
Type
Type
Código
Referenz
Ref.
Réf. a1 b1 c d d1 e1 k p s1
LA 40 3049020110 44 61 4 25 12 75 18 100 7
LA 49 3049030100 50 71 4 25 12 85 18 125 9
LA 61 3049040110 55 81 5 25 12 95 18 150 9
PUJOL LPC RIGHT ANGLE CAST GEARED MOTORS
LPC 49 25 mm
KW 0.37KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf Code
10 71 137 3.24 LPC49/10/160-14
15 71 91 2.27 LPC49/15/160-14
19 71 72 1.95 LPC49/19/160-14
40 71 34 1.24 LPC49/40/160-14
LPC 61 30 mm
KW 0.55/0.75KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf Code
5 80 280 3.61
15 80 93 2.27 LPC61/10/200-19
19 80 70 1.61 LPC61/15/200-19
40 80 35 1.03 LPC61/40/200-19
LPC 87 35 mm
KW 1.1/1.5KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf Code
15 90 93 2.41 LPC87/15/200-24
20 90 70 2.07 LPC87/20/200-24
40 90 35 1.27 LPC87/40/200-24
PUJOL LXC RIGHT ANGLE CAST GEARED MOTORS
LXC 87 35 mm
KW 0.55/0.75KW1.1/1.5KW 3KW 4KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf Code
80 80 18 0.69 LXC87/80/200-19
100 80 14 1 LXC87/100/200-19
20 90 70 2 LXC87/20/200-24
29 90 48 1.5 LXC87/29/200-24
40 90 35 1.3 LXC87/40/200-24
50 90 28 0.98 LXC87/40/200-24
65 90 22 0.69 LXC87/65/200-24
5 100 284 2.1 1.6 LXC87/5/250-28
7.5 100 199 1.6 1.38 LXC87/5/250-28
10 100 142 1.2 1.2 LXC87/10/250-28
15 100 95 1 0.91 LXC87/15/250-28
20 100 71 0.74 0.71 LXC87/20/250-28
29 100 48 LXC87/29/250-28
LXC 110 40 mm
KW 2.2KW 3KW 4KW
Gearbox Ratio Flange RPM sf sf sf Code
20 100 70 2.5 1.9 1.4 LXC110/20/250-28
30 100 47 1.8 1.3 0.99 LXC110/30/250-28
40 100 35 1.5 1.1 0.83 LXC110/40/250-28
“LXC”
DIMENSIONS (mm)
n
k